Fifth Grade Boys - Matthew

511 — Christ King
512 — Lumen Christi
513 — St. Gabriel/St. Boniface

METRO VOLLEYBALL - 2023

514 — St. Jude
515 — St. Mary Menomonee Falls
516 — St. Marv Visitation EG

517 — St. Monica
518 — St. Roberts

Friday, September 8, 2023
6:00 PM 511 s 513

St. Dominic #2
6:00PM 515 wvs 517 St. Mary Menomonee Falls
6:00PM 516 ws 514  St. Mary Visitation EG
7:00PM 518 ws 512  St. Mary Visitation EG

8:00PM 512 wvs 516 St. Mary Visitation EG

Friday, September 15, 2023

6:00PM 513 wvs 514 St. Jude

6:00PM 511 vs 516 Christ King
6:00PM 515 wvs 518 St. Robert
7.00PM 517 vs 512 Christ King
8:00PM 511 wvs 517 Christ King

Friday, September 22, 2023
6:00 PM 518 wvs 517 St.

—

Francis Borgia

6:00PM 511 w»s 514 St

—

John Vianney

6:00PM 515 s 512 S

—

. Mary Menomonee Falls

7.00PM 516 vs 513 St

—

John Vianney

Friday, September 29, 2023
6:00 PM 514 vs 518 St. Jude

6:00PM 511 s 516 S

—

. Mary Visitation EG

6:00PM 513 w»s 515 St

—

Joseph Wauwatosa

7.00PM 516 vs 517 S

—

. Mary Visitation EG

7.00PM 514 vys 512 St. Jude

Monday, August 28, 2023

c:romanowich, cheri

Friday, October 6, 2023
6:00PM 515 ws 512 St. Mary Menomonee Falls

6:00PM 516 wvs 513 St. Gabriel
6:00PM 511 wvs 514 St. Jude
7.00PM 518 ws 517 St. Jude
8:00PM 517 wvs 514 St. Jude

Friday, October 13, 2023
516 vs BYE

517 vs BYE
6:00PM 513 wvs 518  St. Robert
6:00PM 514 vys 515  St. Jude
7:.00PM 512 vs 513  St. Robert
8:00PM 518 ws 511 St. Robert

Friday, October 20, 2023
6:00PM 511 s 517

Christ King
7.00PM 516 ws 512 Christ King
7.00PM 513 wvs 515 St. Sebastian
8:00PM 511 ws 512 Christ King
8:.00PM 518 ws 515 St. Sebastian

9:.00PM 514 vs 518 St. Sebastian

Friday, October 27, 2023

Friday, November 3, 2023
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